

## Brightleaf Solutions Announces Release of its Multi-Language Extraction Software

New solution will significantly enhance customers' extraction capability

BROOKLINE, MA, UNITED STATES, April 26, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ --Brookline, MA – Brightleaf Solutions, Inc., a leading provider of automated contract data extraction and migration services announced the release of its new generation state-of-the-art Extraction Engine with multi-language capability.

This new generation approaches the extraction capability using the latest machine learning and neural network capability and adds multi-language capabilities to the software. This enhances the ability for the extraction as



well as now commands a wider global presence, paving the way to adding other languages in the future. With German as the first non-English language, and Spanish and French to follow, Brightleaf expands its reach of customers.

## "

Now, with the new generation of the software, we have enhanced capabilities of extraction, and now with multi-language capabilities, we have increased our global reach with our software and service."

> Samir Bhatia, CEO of Brightleaf Solutions

The software analyzes the terms from large, complex contracts and associated companion documents, identifies and extract the important information from contracts which can be then effortlessly be migrated into any enterprise level software or contract lifecycle management software.

"Brightleaf is determined to strengthen and enhance its data mining technology suite to help its clients manage and track the important terms, legal provisions hidden in all their contracts. Now, with the new generation of the software, we have enhanced capabilities of extraction, and now with multilanguage capabilities, we have increased our global reach with our software and service." said Samir Bhatia, CEO of Brightleaf Solutions.

Brightleaf's Natural Language Processing, AI and ML based software, it is able to break down the contract completely and determine the important information that needs to be extracted. We are very excited to be on the leading edge of software development to attain the goal of automated extraction and interpretation of legal documents", added Samir.

ABOUT BRIGHTLEAF SOLUTIONS, INC.

Brightleaf provides a technology powered service to extract information from your contracts using our own proprietary semantic intelligence/natural language processing technology, our own team of lawyers to check the output, and our own Six-Sigma process to deliver end-to-end, highly accurate, extracted data from your contracts.

The data can be virtually anything, and it is customized for each of your type of contracts. All metadata, terms and conditions, legal provisions, and even all obligations (which are usually scattered throughout your contracts) are extracted by our software. This extracted data is checked by our team of lawyers, and provided in a format for easy upload into any system, such as a Contract Lifecycle Management System (CLM), for tracking and reporting (download Strategy Brief).

This allows you to leverage the knowledge in your existing contracts, report on the extracted data, even recover hidden revenue (e.g. by policing penalty clauses in your supplier agreements) and comply with current and upcoming regulations.

Brightleaf has been recognized in many publications and has also won multiple awards, including best Contract Management Solutions Provider by CIOReview for 2017.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT Daniel Berdichevsky Account Executive, Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. p: (888) 489-1800 x627 c: (617) 671-8061 dberdichevsky@brightleaf.com

Brightleaf Solutions, Inc. Brightleaf Solutions – India 1600 Beacon St. Suite 211 Technopolis, 5th Floor 4th Floor, Marisoft-1, Brookline, MA 02246 DLF Golf Course Road, Sector 54 Marigold IT Park, Kalyani Nagar, (888) 489-1800 Gurgaon – 122002 Pune 411014 www.brightleaf.com

Daniel Berdichevsky Brightleaf Solutions (617) 671-8061 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.